
ARTIKEL_IKA_NURUL_HIDAYAH_
fix3.docx

by

Submission date: 27-Apr-2021 12:58PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1571142598
File name: ARTIKEL_IKA_NURUL_HIDAYAH_fix3.docx (48.3K)
Word count: 4144
Character count: 27914



2



2

2



1

2

2





2

4



2

3



3

3

3

3



2

2

2

4

4

4



2

2

4

4





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 4%

3 2%

4 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

ARTIKEL_IKA_NURUL_HIDAYAH_fix3.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

ijler.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source


